
                                                               05/04/07 16:16:11

Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee   Event Results                       Page 1

Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 James Kamara L METRO NYC USA A 2003
2 Eim Stephanie METRO NYC USA A 2003
3 T Suchorski Kristin Fo CAPITOL USA A 2003
3 T Hurley Kelley A SO. TEXAS USA A 2003
5 Walton Kerry E NORTHEAST USA A 2002
6 Garina * Anna UKRAINE UKR A 2003
7 Burke Jessica B CENTRAL PA USA A 2003
8 Rubin Alexie A SO. CALIF. USA A 2003
9 Campbell Lindsay K METRO NYC USA A 2003
10 Orlando Amy E OREGON USA A 2003
11 Buechel Holly M METRO NYC USA A 2003
12 Williams NaRaye P NORTH TEX USA B 2003
13 Leszko Julia A OREGON USA A 2003
14 Sullivan Sharon L ILLINOIS USA B 2003
15 Jacob * Monica CANADA CAN A 2003
16 Tar Marie-Soph CAPITOL USA A 2002
17 Inman Irena W NORTHEAST USA B 2003
18 French Christa M NORTH TEX USA A 2003
19 Miller Margo L SO. CALIF. USA A 2003
20 Guy * Joanna A CANADA CAN A 2003
21 Spilman Elisabeth SO. CALIF. USA A 2003
22 Kantor Rachel M METRO NYC USA B 2003
23 Lawrence Maya A NEW JERSEY USA A 2003
24 Willock Lauren W KENTUCKY USA B 2003
25 Fleury * Corinne GATEWAY FL USA B 2003
26 T Byerts Keri L OREGON USA A 2003
26 T Lendvai * Dora HUNGARY HUN B 2003
26 T Mummery Alexandra NORTH CA USA B 2003
29 Vinnikov * Anna ISRAEL ISR C 2002
30 Johnson Karen SO. TEXAS USA B 2002
31 Bowen Victoria M NORTH CA USA B 2002
32 Dominick Christine ILLINOIS USA B 2002
33 Emery* Erica M CANADA CAN B 2002
34 Wertz Janet L SAN DIEGO USA A 2003
35 Montoya Kimberlee NEVADA USA A 2003
36 Moss Rebecca L ARIZONA USA B 2003
37 T Bhinder Jasjit K HUDS-BERKS USA B 2003
37 T Leighton Eleanor T INDIANA USA A 2002
39 Tolley Toby M LONG ISLND USA A 2001
40 Hurley Courtney L SO. TEXAS USA B 2003
41 Nacey Marla WESTERN NY USA A 2002
42 Fortune Amy M SO. CALIF. USA A 2003
43 Kehoe Rebecca L LONG ISLND USA C 2003
44 Leader Brittany A INDIANA USA B 2003
45 Clarke Margaret A ORANGE CST USA B 2001
46 French Kayley A NORTH TEX USA B 2003
47 Ihara * Emiko M CANADA CAN B 2002
48 Obenchain Janel NORTH CA USA A 2002
49 Frye Mary P PHILADELPH USA B 2003
50 Rowe Rachel H NEW JERSEY USA B 2003
51 Brinlee Michelle E NEVADA USA C 2003
52 Horton Laura A SO. CALIF. USA B 2003
53 Scarborough Evelyn L AK-LA-MISS USA A 2003
54 Griffin Maureen E NORTH CA USA B 2003
55 DuBois Courtney A ILLINOIS USA B 2002
56 Leighton Louise N INDIANA USA C 2003
57 Corbit Carla L SO. CALIF. USA C 2003
58 Szarwark Catherine TENNESSEE USA A 2003
59 Zucker Katherine METRO NYC USA B 2000
60 Telles Anna WESTERN WA USA B 2003
61 Mitchell Helen L NORTH TEX USA C 2003
62 T Erickson Cyntia L SO. CALIF. USA B 2003
62 T Revie * Kathlene J NEWZEALAND NZL B 2003
64 Correll * Carol E CANADA CAN B 2003
65 Chimienti Michele SO. CALIF. USA B 2002
66 Cheris Elaine COLORADO USA A 2001
67 Verrelli Angelica R LONG ISLND USA C 2003
68 Brendler Kaela J SO. TEXAS USA A 2003
69 Midgley Morgan (El NEW JERSEY USA B 2003
70 Fortin * Anne-Miche CANADA CAN B 2002
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Fox Paige OREGON USA B 2003
72 T Thouless Helen R WESTERN WA USA A 2003
72 T Cabot Heath NORTH CA USA B 2002
74 Totemeier Ann M UTAH/S.IDA USA B 2003
75 Ferrara Brianna R GEORGIA USA C 2003
76 Isaacson Oriana M SO. CALIF. USA C 2003
77 Graziano Lisa D COLORADO USA C 2003
78 Haase Julie A WESTERN WA USA C 2003
79 Duthie K. Maria WESTERN WA USA B 2001
80 Tyszka Ardy C SAN BERNAR USA C 2003
81 Dool* Michelle CANADA CAN C 2003
82 Lynch Katherine GEORGIA USA C 2003
83 Dobloug Lisa NORWAY NOR C 2003
84 Segal Penny A SO. CALIF. USA C 2003

Number of A's 32
Number of B's 36
Number of C's 16
Number of D's 0
Number of E's 0
Number of U's 0
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Spilman,E BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA 1 A 2003 10
2 * Lawrence,Maya A FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA 2 A 2003 20
3 * Eim,Stephanie A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 3 A 2003 30
4 * Campbell,L FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 4 A 2003 40
5 * Hurley,Kelley A TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA 5 A 2003 50
6 * James,Kamara L PETERWE   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA 6 A 2003 60
7 * Burke,Jessica B /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA 7 A 2003 70
8 * Leszko,Julia A NWFC      OREGON USA 8 A 2003 80
9 * Suchorski,K DCFC      CAPITOL USA 10 A 2003 100
10 * Orlando,Amy E NWFC      /NOTREDAME OREGON USA 11 A 2003 110
11 * Walton,Kerry E SEACST    /NOTREDAME NORTHEAST USA 12 A 2002 120
12 * Kantor,Rachel M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 15 B 2003 150
13 * Szarwark,C NASHVLE   /PENNST    TENNESSEE USA 16 A 2003 160
14 * Rubin,Alexie A /COLUMBF   SO. CALIF. USA 17 A 2003 170
15 * Miller,Margo L BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA 18 A 2003 180
16 * Tar,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA 19 A 2002 190
17 * Wertz,Janet L NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA 23 A 2003 230
18 * Garina *,Anna /WAYNSTU   UKRAINE UKR 24 A 2003 240
19 * Lendvai *,Dora NYAC      /RUTGERS   HUNGARY HUN 25 B 2003 250
20 * Byerts,Keri L NWFC      OREGON USA 31 A 2003 310
21 * Brendler,Kaela J USMPENT   /OSU       SO. TEXAS USA 33 A 2003 330
22 * Dominick,C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA 34 B 2002 340
23 * Cabot,Heath GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 36 B 2002 360
24 * Obenchain,Janel GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 37 A 2002 370
25 * French,Christa M GTFC      NORTH TEX USA 38 A 2003 380
26 * Zucker,K FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 39 B 2000 390
27 * Fortune,Amy M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA 40 A 2003 400
28 * Ihara *,Emiko M PENTATHLON CANADA CAN 42 B 2002 420
29 * Leighton,E E.D.L.    /PRNCTONU. INDIANA USA 44 A 2002 440
30 * Frye,Mary P FAP       PHILADELPH USA 45 B 2003 450
31 * Cheris,Elaine CFSMPC    COLORADO USA 46 A 2001 460
32 * Guy *,Joanna A TORONTO   CANADA CAN 47 A 2003 470
33 * Kehoe,Rebecca L NYAC      /RUTGERS   LONG ISLND USA 49 C 2003 490
34 * Mummery,A HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA 50 B 2003 500
35 * Inman,Irena W NORTHEAST USA 52 B 2003 520
36 * Willock,Lauren W FENCERS   /NYU       KENTUCKY USA 53 B 2003 530
37 * French,Kayley A GTFC      NORTH TEX USA 55 B 2003 550
38 * Williams,N FIT       NORTH TEX USA 57 B 2003 570
39 * Fox,Paige NWFC      OREGON USA 61 B 2003 610
40 * Sullivan,S NWFC      /NOWESTU   ILLINOIS USA 62 B 2003 620
41 * Jacob *,Monica VANGD     CANADA CAN A 2003 900
42 * Scarborough,E S.S.F.C.  AK-LA-MISS USA A 2003 904
43 * Thouless,Helen R SAS       WESTERN WA USA A 2003 905
44 * Montoya,K LAS VEGAS NEVADA USA A 2003 907
45 * Buechel,Holly M /PENN      METRO NYC USA A 2003 908
46 * Nacey,Marla NWFC      WESTERN NY USA A 2002 925
47 * Tolley,Toby M NYAC      LONG ISLND USA A 2001 946
48 * Revie *,K PRISE     NEWZEALAND NZL B 2003 1900
49 * Moss,Rebecca L A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA B 2003 1901
50 * Horton,Laura A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA B 2003 1902
51 * Rowe,Rachel H FENCERS   /COLUMBF   NEW JERSEY USA B 2003 1903
52 * Bhinder,Jasjit K CANDLE    HUDS-BERKS USA B 2003 1903
53 * Leader,B E.D.L.    INDIANA USA B 2003 1904
54 * Midgley,M NEW JERSEY USA B 2003 1905
55 * Telles,Anna SAS       WESTERN WA USA B 2003 1906
56 * Erickson,C NO FEAR   SO. CALIF. USA B 2003 1907
57 * Fleury *,Corinne FFA       /FSUFC     GATEWAY FL USA B 2003 1907
58 * Griffin,M GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA B 2003 1908
59 * Hurley,C TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA B 2003 1908
60 * Correll *,C VANGD     CANADA CAN B 2003 1908
61 * Totemeier,Ann M UTAH/S.IDA USA B 2003 1909
62 * Bowen,Victoria M HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA B 2002 1921
63 * Fortin *,A BRE       CANADA CAN B 2002 1922
64 * Chimienti,M SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA B 2002 1922
65 * DuBois,C /NOWESTU   ILLINOIS USA B 2002 1922
66 * Johnson,Karen AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA B 2002 1925
67 * Emery*,Erica M SEGUIN    CANADA CAN B 2002 1925
68 * Duthie,K. Maria SAS       WESTERN WA USA B 2001 1945
69 * Clarke,M NO FEAR   ORANGE CST USA B 2001 1947
70 * Dobloug,Lisa DCFC      NORWAY NOR C 2003 2900
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71 * Corbit,Carla L BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA C 2003 2902
72 * Ferrara,B CFSMPC    GEORGIA USA C 2003 2903
73 * Brinlee,M LVEGASFC  NEVADA USA C 2003 2904
74 * Dool*,Michelle CANADA CAN C 2003 2904
75 * Graziano,Lisa D CFSMPC    COLORADO USA C 2003 2905
76 * Isaacson,O BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA C 2003 2906
77 * Haase,Julie A SAS       WESTERN WA USA C 2003 2906
78 * Verrelli,A FCLI      LONG ISLND USA C 2003 2906
79 * Segal,Penny A FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA C 2003 2906
80 * Lynch,K ATL FC    GEORGIA USA C 2003 2907
81 * Leighton,L E.D.L.    INDIANA USA C 2003 2907
82 * Tyszka,Ardy C SAN BERNAR USA C 2003 2908
83 * Mitchell,Helen L FIT       NORTH TEX USA C 2003 2908
84 * Vinnikov *,Anna FAM       /WAYNSTU   ISRAEL ISR C 2002 2927
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1      Pool 2 Goosens,Bruno
Spilman,E BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Lawrence,Maya A FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA
Obenchain,Janel GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Cabot,Heath GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
French,Christa M GTFC      NORTH TEX USA Fortune,Amy M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA
Revie *,K PRISE     NEWZEALAND NZL Buechel,Holly M /PENN      METRO NYC USA
Moss,Rebecca L A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA Bhinder,Jasjit K CANDLE    HUDS-BERKS USA
Brinlee,M LVEGASFC  NEVADA USA Mitchell,Helen L FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Dool*,Michelle CANADA CAN Haase,Julie A SAS       WESTERN WA USA

     Pool 3 Badawi,Amgad      Pool 4 Bjonerud,Deborah
Eim,Stephanie A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Campbell,L FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Dominick,C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA Brendler,Kaela J USMPENT   /OSU       SO. TEXAS USA
Ihara *,Emiko M PENTATHLON CANADA CAN Leighton,E E.D.L.    /PRNCTONU. INDIANA USA
Tolley,Toby M NYAC      LONG ISLND USA Nacey,Marla NWFC      WESTERN NY USA
Horton,Laura A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA Midgley,M NEW JERSEY USA
Dobloug,Lisa DCFC      NORWAY NOR Clarke,M NO FEAR   ORANGE CST USA
Graziano,Lisa D CFSMPC    COLORADO USA Corbit,Carla L BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA

     Pool 5 Gibson,Brian      Pool 6 Burchard,Peter
Hurley,Kelley A TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA James,Kamara L PETERWE   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA
Byerts,Keri L NWFC      OREGON USA Lendvai *,Dora NYAC      /RUTGERS   HUNGARY HUN
Zucker,K FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Frye,Mary P FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Montoya,K LAS VEGAS NEVADA USA Thouless,Helen R SAS       WESTERN WA USA
Leader,B E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Rowe,Rachel H FENCERS   /COLUMBF   NEW JERSEY USA
Duthie,K. Maria SAS       WESTERN WA USA Emery*,Erica M SEGUIN    CANADA CAN
Isaacson,O BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Verrelli,A FCLI      LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 7 Nonomura,George      Pool 8 Dew,Eric
Burke,Jessica B /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA Leszko,Julia A NWFC      OREGON USA
Garina *,Anna /WAYNSTU   UKRAINE UKR Tar,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Cheris,Elaine CFSMPC    COLORADO USA Guy *,Joanna A TORONTO   CANADA CAN
Sullivan,S NWFC      /NOWESTU   ILLINOIS USA Scarborough,E S.S.F.C.  AK-LA-MISS USA
Telles,Anna SAS       WESTERN WA USA Erickson,C NO FEAR   SO. CALIF. USA
Chimienti,M SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Johnson,Karen AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA
Lynch,K ATL FC    GEORGIA USA Leighton,L E.D.L.    INDIANA USA

     Pool 9 Ivanova,Emilia      Pool 10 Brunner,Stanton
Suchorski,K DCFC      CAPITOL USA Orlando,Amy E NWFC      /NOTREDAME OREGON USA
Wertz,Janet L NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA Miller,Margo L BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Kehoe,Rebecca L NYAC      /RUTGERS   LONG ISLND USA Mummery,A HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
Fox,Paige NWFC      OREGON USA Jacob *,Monica VANGD     CANADA CAN
Fleury *,Corinne FFA       /FSUFC     GATEWAY FL USA Hurley,C TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA
Bowen,Victoria M HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA DuBois,C /NOWESTU   ILLINOIS USA
Segal,Penny A FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA Tyszka,Ardy C SAN BERNAR USA

     Pool 11 Amborski,Tomek/Baumgart,Gerrie      Pool 12 Jugan,Bruce/Richards,Edwin
Walton,Kerry E SEACST    /NOTREDAME NORTHEAST USA Kantor,Rachel M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Rubin,Alexie A /COLUMBF   SO. CALIF. USA Szarwark,C NASHVLE   /PENNST    TENNESSEE USA
Willock,Lauren W FENCERS   /NYU       KENTUCKY USA Inman,Irena W NORTHEAST USA
Williams,N FIT       NORTH TEX USA French,Kayley A GTFC      NORTH TEX USA
Griffin,M GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Correll *,C VANGD     CANADA CAN
Fortin *,A BRE       CANADA CAN Totemeier,Ann M UTAH/S.IDA USA
Ferrara,B CFSMPC    GEORGIA USA Vinnikov *,Anna FAM       /WAYNSTU   ISRAEL ISR
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      Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool   
Bhinder,Jasjit K 2 Erickson,C 8 James,Kamara L 6 Rowe,Rachel H 6
Bowen,Victoria M 9 Ferrara,B 11 Johnson,Karen 8 Rubin,Alexie A 11
Brendler,Kaela J 4 Fleury *,Corinne 9 Kantor,Rachel M 12 Scarborough,E 8
Brinlee,M 1 Fortin *,A 11 Kehoe,Rebecca L 9 Segal,Penny A 9
Buechel,Holly M 2 Fortune,Amy M 2 Lawrence,Maya A 2 Spilman,E 1
Burke,Jessica B 7 Fox,Paige 9 Leader,B 5 Suchorski,K 9
Byerts,Keri L 5 French,Christa M 1 Leighton,E 4 Sullivan,S 7
Cabot,Heath 2 French,Kayley A 12 Leighton,L 8 Szarwark,C 12
Campbell,L 4 Frye,Mary P 6 Lendvai *,Dora 6 Tar,M 8
Cheris,Elaine 7 Garina *,Anna 7 Leszko,Julia A 8 Telles,Anna 7
Chimienti,M 7 Graziano,Lisa D 3 Lynch,K 7 Thouless,Helen R 6
Clarke,M 4 Griffin,M 11 Midgley,M 4 Tolley,Toby M 3
Corbit,Carla L 4 Guy *,Joanna A 8 Miller,Margo L 10 Totemeier,Ann M 12
Correll *,C 12 Haase,Julie A 2 Mitchell,Helen L 2 Tyszka,Ardy C 10
Dobloug,Lisa 3 Horton,Laura A 3 Montoya,K 5 Verrelli,A 6
Dominick,C 3 Hurley,C 10 Moss,Rebecca L 1 Vinnikov *,Anna 12
Dool*,Michelle 1 Hurley,Kelley A 5 Mummery,A 10 Walton,Kerry E 11
DuBois,C 10 Ihara *,Emiko M 3 Nacey,Marla 4 Wertz,Janet L 9
Duthie,K. Maria 5 Inman,Irena W 12 Obenchain,Janel 1 Williams,N 11
Eim,Stephanie A 3 Isaacson,O 5 Orlando,Amy E 10 Willock,Lauren W 11
Emery*,Erica M 6 Jacob *,Monica 10 Revie *,K 1 Zucker,K 5
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Brinlee,M V
5
D

4
D

3
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 25 24   1 5

2 Revie *,K D
3

D
3
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 20 28  -8 6

3 Obenchain,Janel V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 19  10 1

4 Moss,Rebecca L V
4
V

5
D

2
D

1
D

1
V

5
3 18 20  -2 4

5 Spilman,E V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 16  10 2

6 French,Christa M V
5
D

4
V

5
V

2
D

1
V

5
4 22 21   1 3

7 Dool*,Michelle D
2
D

4
D

4
D

4
D

2
D

2
0 18 30 -12 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:50:26    Time Out:  16:16:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lawrence,Maya A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
6 29 14  15 1

2 Bhinder,Jasjit K D
2

D
2
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 19 17   2 3

3 Fortune,Amy M D
2
V

3
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 20 23  -3 4

4 Cabot,Heath D
3
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

3
1 20 29  -9 6

5 Mitchell,Helen L D
2
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
2 20 27  -7 5

6 Buechel,Holly M D
3
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 11  16 2

7 Haase,Julie A D
2
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

1
1 14 28 -14 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:06:34    Time Out:  16:16:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Tolley,Toby M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 18   8 2

2 Dominick,C D
4

V
5
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 22 21   1 4

3 Horton,Laura A D
2
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 22 24  -2 5

4 Ihara *,Emiko M D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 19   2 3

5 Dobloug,Lisa D
4
D

0
D

4
D

3
D

1
D

2
0 14 30 -16 7

6 Eim,Stephanie A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

2
V

5
V

5
6 27 8  19 1

7 Graziano,Lisa D D
3
D

2
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

2
1 15 27 -12 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:53:24    Time Out:  16:16:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Campbell,L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 18  12 1

2 Nacey,Marla D
3

D
1
D

2
V

4
V

5
V

5
3 20 21  -1 4

3 Leighton,E D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 21   4 2

4 Clarke,M D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 23 23   0 3

5 Midgley,M D
4
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

1
D

4
1 20 25  -5 7

6 Brendler,Kaela J D
4
D

1
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

4
1 21 26  -5 6

7 Corbit,Carla L D
4
D

3
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 23 28  -5 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:59:43    Time Out:  16:16:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1                              Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hurley,Kelley A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
6 29 14  15 1

2 Zucker,K D
3

D
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 20 25  -5 5

3 Byerts,Keri L D
1
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 25 16   9 2

4 Leader,B D
4
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 27 22   5 3

5 Montoya,K D
3
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 24 20   4 4

6 Duthie,K. Maria D
1
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

1
V

5
1 11 28 -17 7

7 Isaacson,O D
2
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

3
1 16 27 -11 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:57:07    Time Out:  16:16:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Rowe,Rachel H D
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 23 27  -4 5

2 Frye,Mary P V
5

V
5
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
4 22 25  -3 3

3 Emery*,Erica M V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 25 22   3 2

4 Thouless,Helen R D
4
D

4
D

3
D

3
D

1
V

5
1 20 29  -9 7

5 Lendvai *,Dora D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 26 24   2 4

6 James,Kamara L D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

7 Verrelli,A V
5
D

3
D

4
D

4
D

4
D

4
1 24 27  -3 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:00:41    Time Out:  16:16:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               05/04/07 16:16:50

Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1                              Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Telles,Anna D
2
D

3
V

2
D

2
D

3
V

2
2 14 20  -6 4

2 Sullivan,S V
5

D
3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 27 18   9 3

3 Garina *,Anna V
4
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 28 17  11 1

4 Cheris,Elaine D
1
D

3
D

1
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 16 24  -8 6

5 Burke,Jessica B V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 2

6 Chimienti,M V
5
D

1
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

4
2 18 26  -8 5

7 Lynch,K D
0
D

3
D

4
D

3
D

1
D

3
0 14 26 -12 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:02:01    Time Out:  16:16:51

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1                              Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Erickson,C D
2
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 20 28  -8 7

2 Guy *,Joanna A V
5

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 17  12 1

3 Scarborough,E V
5
D

2
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

4
2 23 26  -3 5

4 Leszko,Julia A V
5
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

4
D

2
3 24 24   0 4

5 Tar,M D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 25 23   2 2

6 Johnson,Karen V
5
D

2
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 23 22   1 3

7 Leighton,L D
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

4
2 22 26  -4 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:04:50    Time Out:  16:16:51

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1                              Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Bowen,Victoria M D
3
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 24 22   2 4

2 Suchorski,K V
5

D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 1

3 Wertz,Janet L D
3
V

4
D

3
V

3
V

4
V

5
4 22 19   3 3

4 Kehoe,Rebecca L D
4
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 22   5 2

5 Fleury *,Corinne V
5
D

1
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

4
3 21 19   2 5

6 Fox,Paige D
4
D

2
D

3
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 21 28  -7 6

7 Segal,Penny A D
1
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

4
0 9 29 -20 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:05:32    Time Out:  16:16:51

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1                             Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Mummery,A V
5
D

4
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 23 21   2 4

2 DuBois,C D
1

D
4
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 23 27  -4 6

3 Hurley,C V
5
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

2
V

5
3 23 27  -4 5

4 Jacob *,Monica V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
4 25 21   4 2

5 Miller,Margo L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

3
D

2
V

5
5 25 18   7 1

6 Orlando,Amy E D
1
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

5
4 23 21   2 3

7 Tyszka,Ardy C D
4
D

3
D

4
D

4
D

4
D

4
0 23 30  -7 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:58:49    Time Out:  16:16:51

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1                             Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Rubin,Alexie A D
3
V

4
D

1
V

5
V

3
V

5
4 21 16   5 3

2 Williams,N V
4

V
2
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 19 18   1 4

3 Fortin *,A D
3
D

1
V

5
D

1
D

3
D

3
1 16 22  -6 6

4 Willock,Lauren W V
2
V

4
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 17   6 2

5 Walton,Kerry E D
2
V

5
V

2
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 23 16   7 1

6 Griffin,M D
1
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 20 23  -3 5

7 Ferrara,B D
4
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

2
1 18 28 -10 7

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:06:57    Time Out:  16:16:51

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1                             Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 French,Kayley A D
3
V

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
3 25 24   1 3

2 Inman,Irena W V
5

V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 28 16  12 1

3 Kantor,Rachel M D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 15  10 2

4 Szarwark,C D
4
D

4
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

4
2 22 27  -5 5

5 Correll *,C V
5
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 19 27  -8 6

6 Totemeier,Ann M D
2
D

2
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

4
1 19 28  -9 7

7 Vinnikov *,Anna V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 26 27  -1 4

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:07:46    Time Out:  16:16:51

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1  Round Results               Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Eim,Stephanie A 6 6 1.000 27 8 19 10001927 N N Y
2 T Hurley,Kelley A 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529 N N Y
2 T Lawrence,Maya A 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529 N N Y
4 Campbell,L 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230 N N Y
5 Inman,Irena W 6 6 1.000 28 16 12 10001228 N N Y
6 Garina *,Anna 6 6 1.000 28 17 11 10001128 N N Y
7 Buechel,Holly M 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
8 Suchorski,K 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
9 James,Kamara L 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
10 Burke,Jessica B 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
11 Guy *,Joanna A 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
12 Obenchain,Janel 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
13 Spilman,E 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
14 Byerts,Keri L 5 6 0.833 25 16 9 8334258 N N Y
15 Tolley,Toby M 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
16 Miller,Margo L 5 6 0.833 25 18 7 8334058 N N Y
17 Walton,Kerry E 5 6 0.833 23 16 7 8334056 N N Y
18 Kantor,Rachel M 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
19 Sullivan,S 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
20 Willock,Lauren W 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
21 Kehoe,Rebecca L 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
22 Rubin,Alexie A 4 6 0.667 21 16 5 6667187 N N Y
23 T Jacob *,Monica 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
23 T Leighton,E 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
25 Emery*,Erica M 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991 N N Y
26 Wertz,Janet L 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
27 Tar,M 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891 N N Y
28 Bowen,Victoria M 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890 N N Y
29 Orlando,Amy E 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
30 Ihara *,Emiko M 4 6 0.667 21 19 2 6666887 N N Y
31 French,Christa M 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
32 Williams,N 4 6 0.667 19 18 1 6666785 N N Y
33 Clarke,M 4 6 0.667 23 23 0 6666689 N N Y
34 Frye,Mary P 4 6 0.667 22 25 -3 6666388 N N Y
35 Leader,B 3 6 0.500 27 22 5 5000527 N N Y
36 Montoya,K 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
37 Lendvai *,Dora 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226 N N Y
38 Mummery,A 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
39 Fleury *,Corinne 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
40 Bhinder,Jasjit K 3 6 0.500 19 17 2 5000219 N N Y
41 French,Kayley A 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
42 Johnson,Karen 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
43 Dominick,C 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
44 Leszko,Julia A 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
45 Vinnikov *,Anna 3 6 0.500 26 27 -1 4999926 N N Y
46 Nacey,Marla 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
47 Moss,Rebecca L 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
48 Fortune,Amy M 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
49 T Hurley,C 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623 N N Y
49 T Rowe,Rachel H 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623 N N N
51 Brinlee,M 2 6 0.333 25 24 1 3333458 N N N
52 Horton,Laura A 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N N
53 Scarborough,E 2 6 0.333 23 26 -3 3333056 N N N
54 Griffin,M 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N N
55 DuBois,C 2 6 0.333 23 27 -4 3332956 N N N
56 Leighton,L 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N N
57 Corbit,Carla L 2 6 0.333 23 28 -5 3332856 N N N
58 Szarwark,C 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855 N N N
59 Zucker,K 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N N
60 Telles,Anna 2 6 0.333 14 20 -6 3332747 N N N
61 Mitchell,Helen L 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N N
62 T Erickson,C 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N N
62 T Revie *,K 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N N
64 Correll *,C 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N N
65 Chimienti,M 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N N
66 Cheris,Elaine 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N N
67 Verrelli,A 1 6 0.167 24 27 -3 1666390 N N N
68 Brendler,Kaela J 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N N
69 Midgley,M 1 6 0.167 20 25 -5 1666186 N N N
70 Fortin *,A 1 6 0.167 16 22 -6 1666082 N N N
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Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 1  Round Results               Page 2

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Fox,Paige 1 6 0.167 21 28 -7 1665987 N N N
72 T Thouless,Helen R 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
72 T Cabot,Heath 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
74 Totemeier,Ann M 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N N
75 Ferrara,B 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
76 Isaacson,O 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
77 Graziano,Lisa D 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
78 Haase,Julie A 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
79 Duthie,K. Maria 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
80 Tyszka,Ardy C 0 6 0.000 23 30 -7 -677 N N N
81 Dool*,Michelle 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N N
82 Lynch,K 0 6 0.000 14 26 -12 -1186 N N N
83 Dobloug,Lisa 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
84 Segal,Penny A 0 6 0.000 9 29 -20 -1991 N N N
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Eim,Stephanie A 6 6 1.000 27 8 19 10001927
2 T Lawrence,Maya A 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529
2 T Hurley,Kelley A 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529
4 Campbell,L 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230
5 Inman,Irena W 6 6 1.000 28 16 12 10001228
6 Garina *,Anna 6 6 1.000 28 17 11 10001128
7 Buechel,Holly M 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
8 Suchorski,K 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
9 James,Kamara L 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
10 Burke,Jessica B 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
11 Guy *,Joanna A 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
12 Obenchain,Janel 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
13 Spilman,E 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359
14 Byerts,Keri L 5 6 0.833 25 16 9 8334258
15 Tolley,Toby M 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159
16 Miller,Margo L 5 6 0.833 25 18 7 8334058
17 Walton,Kerry E 5 6 0.833 23 16 7 8334056
18 Kantor,Rachel M 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691
19 Sullivan,S 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593
20 Willock,Lauren W 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289
21 Kehoe,Rebecca L 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193
22 Rubin,Alexie A 4 6 0.667 21 16 5 6667187
23 T Jacob *,Monica 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091
23 T Leighton,E 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091
25 Emery*,Erica M 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991
26 Wertz,Janet L 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988
27 Tar,M 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891
28 Bowen,Victoria M 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890
29 Orlando,Amy E 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
30 Ihara *,Emiko M 4 6 0.667 21 19 2 6666887
31 French,Christa M 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
32 Williams,N 4 6 0.667 19 18 1 6666785
33 Clarke,M 4 6 0.667 23 23 0 6666689
34 Frye,Mary P 4 6 0.667 22 25 -3 6666388
35 Leader,B 3 6 0.500 27 22 5 5000527
36 Montoya,K 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
37 Lendvai *,Dora 3 6 0.500 26 24 2 5000226
38 Mummery,A 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
39 Fleury *,Corinne 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221
40 Bhinder,Jasjit K 3 6 0.500 19 17 2 5000219
41 French,Kayley A 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125
42 Johnson,Karen 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
43 Dominick,C 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
44 Leszko,Julia A 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024
45 Vinnikov *,Anna 3 6 0.500 26 27 -1 4999926
46 Nacey,Marla 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
47 Moss,Rebecca L 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818
48 Fortune,Amy M 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720
49 Hurley,C 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Badawi,Amgad      Pool 2 Baumgart,Gerrie
Eim,Stephanie A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Lawrence,Maya A FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA
Byerts,Keri L NWFC      OREGON USA Spilman,E BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Tolley,Toby M NYAC      LONG ISLND USA Miller,Margo L BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Bowen,Victoria M HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA Tar,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Orlando,Amy E NWFC      /NOTREDAME OREGON USA Ihara *,Emiko M PENTATHLON CANADA CAN
Johnson,Karen AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA French,Kayley A GTFC      NORTH TEX USA
Dominick,C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA Leszko,Julia A NWFC      OREGON USA

     Pool 3 Annavedder,Mary      Pool 4 Goosens,Bruno
Hurley,Kelley A TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA Campbell,L FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Obenchain,Janel GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Guy *,Joanna A TORONTO   CANADA CAN
Walton,Kerry E SEACST    /NOTREDAME NORTHEAST USA Kantor,Rachel M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Wertz,Janet L NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA Emery*,Erica M SEGUIN    CANADA CAN
French,Christa M GTFC      NORTH TEX USA Williams,N FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Bhinder,Jasjit K CANDLE    HUDS-BERKS USA Fleury *,Corinne FFA       /FSUFC     GATEWAY FL USA
Vinnikov *,Anna FAM       /WAYNSTU   ISRAEL ISR Nacey,Marla NWFC      WESTERN NY USA

     Pool 5 Richards,Edwin      Pool 6 Amborski,Tomek
Inman,Irena W NORTHEAST USA Garina *,Anna /WAYNSTU   UKRAINE UKR
Burke,Jessica B /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA James,Kamara L PETERWE   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA
Sullivan,S NWFC      /NOWESTU   ILLINOIS USA Willock,Lauren W FENCERS   /NYU       KENTUCKY USA
Leighton,E E.D.L.    /PRNCTONU. INDIANA USA Jacob *,Monica VANGD     CANADA CAN
Clarke,M NO FEAR   ORANGE CST USA Frye,Mary P FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Mummery,A HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA Lendvai *,Dora NYAC      /RUTGERS   HUNGARY HUN
Moss,Rebecca L A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA Fortune,Amy M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA

     Pool 7 Gibson,Brian
Buechel,Holly M /PENN      METRO NYC USA
Suchorski,K DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Kehoe,Rebecca L NYAC      /RUTGERS   LONG ISLND USA
Rubin,Alexie A /COLUMBF   SO. CALIF. USA
Leader,B E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Montoya,K LAS VEGAS NEVADA USA
Hurley,C TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA
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      Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool   
Bhinder,Jasjit K 3 French,Kayley A 2 Lawrence,Maya A 2 Spilman,E 2
Bowen,Victoria M 1 Frye,Mary P 6 Leader,B 7 Suchorski,K 7
Buechel,Holly M 7 Garina *,Anna 6 Leighton,E 5 Sullivan,S 5
Burke,Jessica B 5 Guy *,Joanna A 4 Lendvai *,Dora 6 Tar,M 2
Byerts,Keri L 1 Hurley,C 7 Leszko,Julia A 2 Tolley,Toby M 1
Campbell,L 4 Hurley,Kelley A 3 Miller,Margo L 2 Vinnikov *,Anna 3
Clarke,M 5 Ihara *,Emiko M 2 Montoya,K 7 Walton,Kerry E 3
Dominick,C 1 Inman,Irena W 5 Moss,Rebecca L 5 Wertz,Janet L 3
Eim,Stephanie A 1 Jacob *,Monica 6 Mummery,A 5 Williams,N 4
Emery*,Erica M 4 James,Kamara L 6 Nacey,Marla 4 Willock,Lauren W 6
Fleury *,Corinne 4 Johnson,Karen 1 Obenchain,Janel 3
Fortune,Amy M 6 Kantor,Rachel M 4 Orlando,Amy E 1
French,Christa M 3 Kehoe,Rebecca L 7 Rubin,Alexie A 7
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Byerts,Keri L D
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
3 22 23  -1 3

2 Johnson,Karen V
5

V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

1
3 20 22  -2 4

3 Bowen,Victoria M D
3
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 26  -3 5

4 Orlando,Amy E D
3
V

5
D

4
V

3
V

3
V

5
4 23 17   6 2

5 Tolley,Toby M V
5
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

1
2 17 23  -6 7

6 Eim,Stephanie A V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 17   7 1

7 Dominick,C D
2
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

3
2 21 22  -1 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:55:47    Time Out:  16:17:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Spilman,E D
4
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 25 24   1 4

2 Ihara *,Emiko M V
5

D
2
D

4
D

3
D

3
D

1
1 18 29 -11 7

3 Tar,M D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
4 25 21   4 2

4 Miller,Margo L V
5
V

5
D

4
V

1
V

3
D

2
4 20 18   2 3

5 Lawrence,Maya A V
5
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

2
3 20 19   1 5

6 French,Kayley A D
2
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

3
1 16 26 -10 6

7 Leszko,Julia A D
4
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 28 15  13 1

   Pool:   2      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:58:39    Time Out:  16:17:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hurley,Kelley A V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 26 18   8 2

2 Wertz,Janet L D
2

D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
2 20 24  -4 5

3 French,Christa M V
5
V

3
V

4
V

5
D

0
D

4
4 21 19   2 3

4 Bhinder,Jasjit K D
1
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 18 24  -6 6

5 Obenchain,Janel D
3
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

3
1 17 28 -11 7

6 Walton,Kerry E V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 16  13 1

7 Vinnikov *,Anna D
2
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
3 24 26  -2 4

   Pool:   3      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  17:16:06    Time Out:  16:17:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Campbell,L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 21   8 1

2 Williams,N D
4

V
5
D

0
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 20   3 2

3 Emery*,Erica M D
3
D

4
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 25 27  -2 6

4 Kantor,Rachel M D
3
V

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 24 23   1 4

5 Guy *,Joanna A D
3
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 25 23   2 3

6 Fleury *,Corinne V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

3
3 26 27  -1 5

7 Nacey,Marla D
3
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 16 27 -11 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  17:01:33    Time Out:  16:17:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Inman,Irena W V
5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 27 23   4 3

2 Clarke,M D
3

D
2
D

4
D

0
V

5
D

4
1 18 28 -10 7

3 Leighton,E D
3
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

0
V

5
2 18 24  -6 6

4 Burke,Jessica B V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

4
5 28 19   9 1

5 Mummery,A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

1
3 22 23  -1 4

6 Sullivan,S D
4
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 18   9 2

7 Moss,Rebecca L D
3
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

2
2 19 24  -5 5

   Pool:   5      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:48:00    Time Out:  16:17:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Frye,Mary P D
2
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

4
0 9 28 -19 7

2 Garina *,Anna V
5

D
4
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 1

3 Jacob *,Monica V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 26 20   6 3

4 Lendvai *,Dora V
5
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
3 22 23  -1 5

5 Willock,Lauren W V
3
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

2
3 18 18   0 4

6 James,Kamara L V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 18   9 2

7 Fortune,Amy M V
5
D

3
D

4
D

4
D

1
D

4
1 21 26  -5 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  17:00:38    Time Out:  16:17:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Leader,B D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

4
1 20 29  -9 7

2 Suchorski,K V
5

V
5
V

5
V

3
V

5
V

5
6 28 13  15 1

3 Buechel,Holly M V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 3

4 Kehoe,Rebecca L D
4
D

4
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

4
1 23 29  -6 6

5 Rubin,Alexie A V
5
D

1
V

3
V

5
V

1
V

5
5 20 12   8 2

6 Montoya,K V
5
D

1
D

2
D

4
D

0
V

5
2 17 21  -4 4

7 Hurley,C V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

3
2 21 28  -7 5

   Pool:   7      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:41:21    Time Out:  16:17:23

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Suchorski,K 6 6 1.000 28 13 15 10001528 N N Y
2 Walton,Kerry E 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662 N N Y
3 Leszko,Julia A 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
4 Garina *,Anna 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
5 Burke,Jessica B 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
6 James,Kamara L 5 6 0.833 27 18 9 8334260 N N Y
7 Campbell,L 5 6 0.833 29 21 8 8334162 N N Y
8 Rubin,Alexie A 5 6 0.833 20 12 8 8334153 N N Y
9 Sullivan,S 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
10 Hurley,Kelley A 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
11 Eim,Stephanie A 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
12 Jacob *,Monica 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
13 Orlando,Amy E 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
14 Inman,Irena W 4 6 0.667 27 23 4 6667093 N N Y
15 Tar,M 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
16 Buechel,Holly M 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
17 French,Christa M 4 6 0.667 21 19 2 6666887 N N Y
18 Miller,Margo L 4 6 0.667 20 18 2 6666886 N N Y
19 Williams,N 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
20 Guy *,Joanna A 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
21 Spilman,E 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
22 Kantor,Rachel M 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
23 Lawrence,Maya A 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
24 Willock,Lauren W 3 6 0.500 18 18 0 5000018 N N Y
25 Fleury *,Corinne 3 6 0.500 26 27 -1 4999926 N N Y
26 T Lendvai *,Dora 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
26 T Mummery,A 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
26 T Byerts,Keri L 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
29 Vinnikov *,Anna 3 6 0.500 24 26 -2 4999824 N N Y
30 Johnson,Karen 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
31 Bowen,Victoria M 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723 N N N
32 Dominick,C 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N N
33 Emery*,Erica M 2 6 0.333 25 27 -2 3333158 N N N
34 Wertz,Janet L 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N N
35 Montoya,K 2 6 0.333 17 21 -4 3332950 N N N
36 Moss,Rebecca L 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N N
37 T Leighton,E 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N N
37 T Bhinder,Jasjit K 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N N
39 Tolley,Toby M 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N N
40 Hurley,C 2 6 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654 N N N
41 Nacey,Marla 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N N
42 Fortune,Amy M 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N N
43 Kehoe,Rebecca L 1 6 0.167 23 29 -6 1666089 N N N
44 Leader,B 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
45 Clarke,M 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
46 French,Kayley A 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N N
47 Ihara *,Emiko M 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
48 Obenchain,Janel 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
49 Frye,Mary P 0 6 0.000 9 28 -19 -1891 N N N
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            A                           
  1) 752-Suchorski,K

Suchorski,K
 32) Bye

 17) 267-French,Christa M
Buechel,Holly M

 16) 105-Buechel,Holly M 15-10

  9) 756-Sullivan,S
Sullivan,S

 24) 854-Willock,Lauren W 15-7

 25) 255-Fleury *,Corinne
Rubin,Alexie A

  8) 672-Rubin,Alexie A 11-9

  5) 110-Burke,Jessica B
Burke,Jessica B

 28) 113-Byerts,Keri L 15-5

 21) 739-Spilman,E
Jacob *,Monica

 12) 398-Jacob *,Monica 15-13

 13) 607-Orlando,Amy E
Orlando,Amy E

 20) 324-Guy *,Joanna A 15-6

 29) 811-Vinnikov *,Anna
Garina *,Anna

  4) 278-Garina *,Anna 15-7

  3) 481-Leszko,Julia A
Leszko,Julia A

 30) 414-Johnson,Karen 15-4

 19) 851-Williams,N
Williams,N

 14) 389-Inman,Irena W 15-10

 11) 216-Eim,Stephanie A
Eim,Stephanie A

 22) 425-Kantor,Rachel M 14-6

 27) 479-Lendvai *,Dora
James,Kamara L

  6) 406-James,Kamara L 15-12

  7) 119-Campbell,L
Campbell,L

 26) 580-Mummery,A 15-7

 23) 465-Lawrence,Maya A
Hurley,Kelley A

 10) 379-Hurley,Kelley A 15-7

 15) 764-Tar,M
Tar,M

 18) 556-Miller,Margo L 14-13

 31)
Walton,Kerry E

  2) 824-Walton,Kerry E Bye
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Suchorski,K 1 1 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
2 Walton,Kerry E 2 2 SEACST    /NOTREDAME NORTHEAST USA
3 Leszko,Julia A 3 3 NWFC      OREGON USA
4 Garina *,Anna 4 4 /WAYNSTU   UKRAINE UKR
5 Burke,Jessica B 5 5 /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA
6 James,Kamara L 6 6 PETERWE   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA
7 Campbell,L 7 7 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
8 Rubin,Alexie A 8 8 /COLUMBF   SO. CALIF. USA
9 Sullivan,S 9 9 NWFC      /NOWESTU   ILLINOIS USA
10 Hurley,Kelley A 10 10 TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA
11 Eim,Stephanie A 11 11 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
12 Jacob *,Monica 12 12 VANGD     CANADA CAN
13 Orlando,Amy E 13 13 NWFC      /NOTREDAME OREGON USA
14 Tar,M 15 15 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
15 Buechel,Holly M 16 16 /PENN      METRO NYC USA
16 Williams,N 19 19 FIT       NORTH TEX USA
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                                         D                   B                 C                        
  1) 752-Suchorski,K

Buechel,Holly M Suchorski,K
 16) 105-Buechel,Holly M 15-14

Buechel,Holly M Suchorski,K
15-7   9) 756-Sullivan,S 15-6

Sullivan,S Rubin,Alexie A
  8) 672-Rubin,Alexie A 15-7

  5) 110-Burke,Jessica B
Jacob *,Monica Burke,Jessica B

 12) 398-Jacob *,Monica 15-9
Orlando,Amy E Burke,Jessica B

15-14  13) 607-Orlando,Amy E 15-11
Orlando,Amy E Garina *,Anna

  4) 278-Garina *,Anna 15-12

  3) 481-Leszko,Julia A
Leszko,Julia A Williams,N

 14) 851-Williams,N 15-14
James,Kamara L Eim,Stephanie A

15-11  11) 216-Eim,Stephanie A 11-3
James,Kamara L Eim,Stephanie A

  6) 406-James,Kamara L 6-5

  7) 119-Campbell,L
Campbell,L Hurley,Kelley A

 10) 379-Hurley,Kelley A 10-9
Campbell,L Hurley,Kelley A

15-11  15) 764-Tar,M 13-11
Tar,M Walton,Kerry E

  2) 824-Walton,Kerry E 15-13

Table E
  1) 824-Walton,Kerry E

Walton,Kerry E
  7) 607-Orlando,Amy E 15-9

  5) 406-James,Kamara L
James,Kamara L

  4) 851-Williams,N 15-5

  3) 672-Rubin,Alexie A
Rubin,Alexie A

  6) 119-Campbell,L 15-14

  8) 105-Buechel,Holly M
Garina *,Anna

  2) 278-Garina *,Anna 15-14



                                                               05/04/07 16:17:52

Epee - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Epee  Round 5  Round Seeding               Page 1

 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Suchorski,K 1 1 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
2 Burke,Jessica B 5 5 /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA
3 Hurley,Kelley A 10 10 TEAM HURL SO. TEXAS USA
4 Eim,Stephanie A 11 11 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
5 Walton,Kerry E 2 2 SEACST    /NOTREDAME NORTHEAST USA
6 Garina *,Anna 4 4 /WAYNSTU   UKRAINE UKR
7 James,Kamara L 6 6 PETERWE   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA
8 Rubin,Alexie A 8 8 /COLUMBF   SO. CALIF. USA
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                                              F                 G              H                        
  1) 752-Suchorski,K

Suchorski,K
  8) 672-Rubin,Alexie A 12-5

  4)Eim,Steph...
  5) 824-Walton,Kerry E 13-8

Eim,Stephanie A
  4) 216-Eim,Stephanie A 10-7

James,Kamara L
  3) 379-Hurley,Kelley A 8-5

Hurley,Kelley A
  6) 278-Garina *,Anna 15-14

  7)James,Kam...
  7) 406-James,Kamara L 15-14

James,Kamara L
  2) 110-Burke,Jessica B 15-12
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   Pool Round 2   DE No Rep. Round 3   DE with Rep. Round 4   Final 8 Round 5   Le
Amborski,Tomek 11  6  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  F(1)  
Annavedder,Mary 3  A(2)  B(1)  D(1)  
Badawi,Amgad 3  1  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  F(1)  
Baumgart,Gerrie 11  2  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  G(1)  H(1)  
Bjonerud,Deborah 4  
Brunner,Stanton 10  
Burchard,Peter 6  A(1)  
Dew,Eric 8  
Gibson,Brian 5  7  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  E(1)  F(1)  
Goosens,Bruno 2  4  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  G(1)  
Ivanova,Emilia 9  
Jugan,Bruce 12  A(2)  B(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Nonomura,George 7  
Richards,Edwin 12  5  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  F(1)  
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Event Number: 3
Event Name/Code: Div. 1 Women's Epee / DV1WE
Number of Rounds: 5
Age/Gender catagory: Senior / Female
Weapon: Epee  Type: Weapon: Epee  Type: We
Max. protected rank: 99
Victories before 5: Allowed
Use most touches scored
DE bouts to 15 touches
Round number: 1 Round Type: Pools
Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Protect top seed in pool
Maximize the number of pools with a maximum of 7 per pool
Promote a fixed number of 49 fencers
Maximum of 7 fencers per pool
Round number: 2 Round Type: Pools
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Protect top seed in pool
Maximize the number of pools with a maximum of 7 per pool
Promote 60 percent of the entire field
Maximum of 7 fencers per pool
Round number: 3 Round Type: DE no Rep.
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Do not randomize bout pairings
Number of fencers promoted: 16
Round number: 4 Round Type: DE with Rep.
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Do not randomize bout pairings
Number of fencers promoted: 8
Round number: 5 Round Type: DE Final of 8
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Do not randomize bout pairings
Number of fencers promoted: 1


